Application
The removal and/or inactivation of contaminating viruses from biotherapeutics is a
requisite for ensuring final product safety. Zeta Plus VR Series cartridge depth filters
remove significant levels of viruses from biological fluids. They provide validatable viral
titer reduction, high flow rates, scalability, economy, disposability and ease-of-use in the
biological manufacturing environment. The Zeta Plus VR Series includes specific filter
media recommendations for virus removal from blood plasma proteins and bioprocess-
derived cell culture fluids.

Media
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ VR Series Ordering Guide
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Confi guration VR Series
45109 (8" 8-cell) 11 - Nitrile
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
23 - Expanded PTFE
VR01 VR05
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR07
VR04
45167
(8" 7-cell, O-ring plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
VR01 VR05
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR07
VR04
Pkg
Code
Z8FA2NP
(8" 2-cell, plug-in)
Z8FA4NP
(8” 4-cell, plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
2
VR01 VR05
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR07
VR04
Important Notice: Important Notice:  The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some of The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some of